101000017375

| (Requestor's Name) | | |
|---|--|--|
| , , , | | |
| (Address) | | |
| | | |
| (Address) | | |
| | | |
| (City/State/Zip/Phone #) | | |
| PICK-UP WAIT MAIL | | |
| | | |
| (Business Entity Name) | | |
| | | |
| (Document Number) | | |
| | | |
| Certified Copies Certificates of Status | | |
| ` | | |
| Special Instructions to Filing Officer: | | |
| 4/30 dips. | | |
| , | | |
| | | |
| | | |
| Lol-17375 | | |

Office Use Only



900017111509

MJH

04/30/03--01081--005 **25.00

FILED

03 APR 30 AM 8: 37

SECKERANY OF STATE
ALLAHASSEF FLORIES



April 25, 2003

Florida Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

Re: Filing of Articles of Dissolution of a Florida Limited Liability Company

Dear Registration Section,

Enclosed is the following:

- Articles of Dissolution of a Florida Limited Liability Company CVS GREENACRES 3231, L.L.C., a Florida limited liability company, and a copy;
- 2. Check to Florida Department of State in the amount of \$25.00, representing the filing fee for the application;
- 3. A stamped self-addressed envelope.

Please file the enclosed documents as soon as possible upon receipt of this letter. When filed, please send the documents via the stamped self-addressed envelope, which we have provided.

Thank you very much for your assistance in this matter. It is very important to us that this matter be accomplished in a timely way.

Very truly yours,

Andrea L. McLendon Assistant Controller

Enclosures

IRC 1031 "Qualified Intermediary"

ARTICLES OF DISSOLUTION FOR A FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

| 1. The name of the limited liability company is _ | CVS GREENACRES 3231, L.L.C. |
|--|---|
| | |
| 2. The effective date of the limited liability comp | pany's dissolution is 4/25/03 |
| " | in the limited liability company's dissolution pursuant to |
| No longer doing business. | <u> </u> |
| | |
| | <u> </u> |
| | |
| -OR- Adequate provision has been made for the de | nited liability company have been paid or discharged. ebts, obligations and liabilities pursuant to s. 608.4421. distributed among its members in accordance with their |
| 6. CHECK ONE: ☑ There are no suits pending against the comparon. OR- ☑ Adequate provision has been made for the same be entered against it in any pending suit. | any in any court. tisfaction of any judgment, order or decree, which may |
| Signatures of the members having the same perodissolution: | centage of membership interests necessary to approve the |
| Signature, Moral Shara | Typed or Printed name BY: Monika S. Thompson, Vice Pres. |
| FOR: CVS GREENACRES 3231, L.L. | C. API Properties Nevada, Inc. |
| BY: API Properties 601 LLC | a Nevada corporation |
| | (sole member) |
| | (sole interiber) STATE |

Filing Fee: \$25.00